PLACING SCHOOLS

lepircellesaPerabuny
Kent College, Pembury

Kent College, Pembury
Kent College, Pembury

Katharine LadyBerkeley
Katharine Lady Berkeley
Katharine Lady Berkeley
Katharine Lady Berkeley

Royal High School, Bath
Royal High School, Bath
Royal High School, Bath

B; ioh School
Bishop Heber High School
Bishop Heber High School
Bishop Heber High School

~olet - iah S or Girl
Colchester County High for Girls

Colchester County High School for Girls
Colchester County High School for Girls

Sibford School, Banbury
Sibford School
Sibford School, Banbury

HORSE

Ruby-Queenof Diamonds
Blackwoodland Pegasus
Easily Vivendia

Kai Deluxe

Orchid's Gentyl
Whitehawk White Mist
Davillon Sail Away
Reggie

Coshla Sparrow
Dancing Queen I
Qualitat des Bourdons

. .
Patch 4th
Morrigan Eadbhard
Machno Gabrielle

Cragreagh-Rocket
Vanila Cinq

Morjoy Lady Darna
Ashwood Gem

Rocco
Sari DeLobelle

Bernwode Golden Delicious

TEAM NAME

ltenicellega—hlawy
Kent College - Navy

Kent College - Navy
Kent College - Navy

L2l aiee
KLB - White
KLB - White
KLB - White

Royal High School Bath - White
Royal High School Bath White
Royal High School Bath White

Bichon Heber High S
Bishop Heber High School
Bishop Heber High School
Bishop Heber High School

CCHSGRED
CCHSG - RED
CCHSG RED
CCHSG RED

Sibford
Sibford
Sibford

CLASS

Prelim22
Prelim 13
Novice 28
Novice 28

Meyiea 28
Prelim 13
Prelim 13
Novice 28

Prelim 13
Prelim 13
Novice 28

Prelim-13
Prelim 13
Novice 28
Novice 28

Prelim-13
Prelim 13
Novice 28
Novice 28

Prelim 13
Novice 28
Novice 28

6827
69.04
70.21
74.38
213.63 Q

6563
71.73
68.27
72.08
212.08 Q

73.27
66.73
71.04
211.04

6769
67.88
71.46
71.04
210.38

67.50
71.46
71.25
210.21

66.54
73.33
68.33
208.20



10

11

12

13

PeyalHigh-Seheal-Baith
Royal High School, Bath
Royal High School, Bath
Royal High School, Bath

FokingienSebes!
Farlington School
Farlington School
Farlington School

St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine

Blakesley Primary School
Blakesley Primary School
Blakesley Primary School

Vemdylee-deperiehes!
Vandyke Upper School

Vandyke Upper School
Vandyke Upper School

Kent College, Pembury
Kent College, Pembury
Kent College, Pembury

Blakesley Primary School
Blakesley Primary School
Blakesley Primary School

PoasirgCreentl
Finningan IV

Coshla Sparrow
Qualitat des Bourdons

Seuth-AmericanDream
Minster Doubt
Princess Worrier
Rosscon Mr Archer

Danny
Cullineen Charlie
Ech na Sliabh

Thyme
Sausage
Tango

dedld
Ruby

Amazing Grace
Neo

Definitely Dodgy
Fernyknap Starlight
Flash Time

Nettles
Gus
Bolty

PeyalHigh-SchealBath-Rlue
Royal High School Bath - Blue
Royal High School Bath Blue
Royal High School Bath Blue

Faelegientear
Farlington Team
Farlington Team
Farlington Team

St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine
St Helen & St Katharine

Blakesley Bears
Blakesley Bears
Blakesley Bears

Mandyke
Vandyke

Vandyke
Vandyke

Kent College - Light Blue
Kent College - Light Blue
Kent College - Light Blue

Blakesley Bees
Blakesley Bees
Blakesley Bees

Meyiea 28
prelim 13
Novice 28
Prelim 13

Meyiea 28
Novice 28
Prelim 13
Prelim 13

Prelim 13
Prelim 13
Novice 28

Novice 28
Prelim 13
Prelim 13

Prelim22
Novice 28
Prelim 13
Prelim 13

Prelim 13
Prelim 13
Novice 28

Prelim 13
Novice 28
Novice 28

65.77
68.96
72.12
206.85

68.54
67.12
68.08
203.74

67.88
68.08
66.67
202.63

64.58
65.19
59.23
189.00

67.71
57.88
61.92
187.51

57.12
65.58
61.04
183.74

61.54
55.21
53.33
170.08



