PLACING	SCHOOLS	HORSE	TEAM NAME	CLASS	
1	Kent College, Pembury	Ruby Queen of Diamonds	Kent College Navy	Prelim 13	68.27
	Kent College, Pembury	Blackwoodland Pegasus	Kent College - Navy	Prelim 13	69.04
	Kent College, Pembury	Easily Vivendia	Kent College - Navy	Novice 28	70.21
	Kent College, Pembury	Kai Deluxe	Kent College - Navy	Novice 28	74.38
					213.63 Q
2	Katharine Lady Berkeley	Orchid's Gentyl	KLB - White	Novice 28	65.63
	Katharine Lady Berkeley	Whitehawk White Mist	KLB - White	Prelim 13	71.73
	Katharine Lady Berkeley	Davillon Sail Away	KLB - White	Prelim 13	68.27
	Katharine Lady Berkeley	Reggie	KLB - White	Novice 28	72.08
					212.08 Q
3	Royal High School, Bath	Coshla Sparrow	Royal High School Bath - White	Prelim 13	73.27
	Royal High School, Bath	Dancing Queen II	Royal High School Bath White	Prelim 13	66.73
	Royal High School, Bath	Qualitat des Bourdons	Royal High School Bath White	Novice 28	71.04
					211.04
4	Bishop Heber High School	<u>Kilcaskin</u>	Bishop Heber High School	Prelim 13	67.69
	Bishop Heber High School	Patch 4th	Bishop Heber High School	Prelim 13	67.88
	Bishop Heber High School	Morrigan Eadbhard	Bishop Heber High School	Novice 28	71.46
	Bishop Heber High School	Machno Gabrielle	Bishop Heber High School	Novice 28	71.04
					210.38
5	Colchester County High School for Girls	Cragreagh Rocket	CCHSG RED	Prelim 13	64.62
	Colchester County High for Girls	Vanila Cinq	CCHSG - RED	Prelim 13	67.50
	Colchester County High School for Girls	Morjoy Lady Darna	CCHSG RED	Novice 28	71.46
	Colchester County High School for Girls	Ashwood Gem	CCHSG RED	Novice 28	71.25
					210.21
6	Sibford School, Banbury	Rocco	Sibford	Prelim 13	66.54
	Sibford School	Sari DeLobelle	Sibford	Novice 28	73.33
	Sibford School, Banbury	Bernwode Golden Delicious	Sibford	Novice 28	68.33
					208.20

7	Royal High School, Bath	Dancing Queen II	Royal High School Bath Blue	Novice 28	62.92
•	Royal High School, Bath	Finningan IV	Royal High School Bath - Blue	prelim 13	65.77
	Royal High School, Bath	Coshla Sparrow	Royal High School Bath Blue	Novice 28	68.96
	Royal High School, Bath	Qualitat des Bourdons	Royal High School Bath Blue	Prelim 13	72.12
	,	X	,		206.85
8	Farlington School	South American Dream	Farlington Team	Novice 28	66.67
	Farlington School	Minster Doubt	Farlington Team	Novice 28	68.54
	Farlington School	Princess Worrier	Farlington Team	Prelim 13	67.12
	Farlington School	Rosscon Mr Archer	Farlington Team	Prelim 13	68.08
					203.74
9	St Helen & St Katharine	Danny	St Helen & St Katharine	Prelim 13	67.88
•	St Helen & St Katharine	Cullineen Charlie	St Helen & St Katharine	Prelim 13	68.08
	St Helen & St Katharine	Ech na Sliabh	St Helen & St Katharine	Novice 28	66.67
					202.63
10	Blakesley Primary School	Thyme	Blakesley Bears	Novice 28	64.58
	Blakesley Primary School	Sausage	Blakesley Bears	Prelim 13	65.19
	Blakesley Primary School	Tango	Blakesley Bears	Prelim 13	59.23
					189.00
11	Vandyke Upper School	Teddy	Vandyke	Prelim 13	57.69
	Vandyke Upper School	Ruby	Vandyke	Novice 28	67.71
	Vandyke Upper School	Amazing Grace	Vandyke	Prelim 13	57.88
	Vandyke Upper School	Neo	Vandyke	Prelim 13	61.92
					187.51
12	Kent College, Pembury	Definitely Dodgy	Kent College - Light Blue	Prelim 13	57.12
	Kent College, Pembury	Fernyknap Starlight	Kent College - Light Blue	Prelim 13	65.58
	Kent College, Pembury	Flash Time	Kent College - Light Blue	Novice 28	61.04
	,		· ·		183.74
13	Blakesley Primary School	Nettles	Blakesley Bees	Prelim 13	61.54
	Blakesley Primary School	Gus	Blakesley Bees	Novice 28	55.21
	Blakesley Primary School	Bolty	Blakesley Bees	Novice 28	53.33
		,			170.08